Came Farms

SUMMARY

Grain Sorghum - Grain

S. of Solomon River

S. of Solomon River

185,180.001b

18.64%

3,306.78 bu

Yield by Field Report &% Granular

78.43ac

42.16bu/ac

Feb 4, 2019 DC Milo Harvest Grain Sorghum - Grain

Jun 1, 2018

DETAILS
01/31/2019 11:57 am
01/31/2019 11:57 am
01/31/2019 11:54 am
01/31/2019 11:54 am
01/31/2019 11:20 am
01/31/2019 11:20 am
01/31/2019 10:52 am
01/31/2019 10:52 am

February 4, 2019

Cargill-WW - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-WWw - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-WWw - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-WWw - Milo

185,180.001b

29,580.001b
-lb
--1b
48,800.001b
-lb
52,860.001b
--1b
53,940.001b

18.64%

18.30%
18.30%
18.60%
18.60%
18.60%
18.60 %
18.90%
18.90%

--bu 3,306.78 bu

316.93bu
211.28bu
348.57bu
522.86bu
377.57bu
566.36 bu
385.28bu
577.93bu

78.43ac

20086431
20086431
20086430
20086430
20086427
20086427
20086425
20086425

Saline

42.16bu/ac
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